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Courir au fil de I'eau / Chronométrage LA'TEAM.con

dimanche 4 mai 2025

PI. Dos
1 432
2 395
3 393
4 477
5 380
6 375
7 374
8 371
9 394
10 435
11 386
12 381
13 473
14 383
15 441
16 389
17 352
18 373
19 454
20 426
21 429
22 385
23 372
24 412
25 474
26 403
27 421
28 405
29 404
30 453
31 452
32 433
33 469
34 356
35 456
36 359
37 465
38 422
39 398
40 368
41 467
42 397
43 428
44 419
45 443
46 472
47 418
48 414
49 439
50 387
51 355
52 388
53 390
54 434
55 407
56 468
57 364
58 458
59 413
60 427
61 442
62 353

Nom-prénom

DILLENSEGER Clément
ALKADIR NURIE Alkadir
LECURET Evan
LELIEVRE Romain
BEUDET Yoann
SEGARD Elwan
DESPOIS Kelyan
MAHUT Mathis
SIMARD Hugo
DUPUIS Xavier
FERNANDEZ Sylvain
CHARLES Jules
VAUCHET Noe
MOREAU Quentin
CAILLET Nathan
PINASSAUD Martin
DESPOIS Bryan
CARTERET Igor
PERCHE Jeanne
MAROT Emy
PFIFFER Renaud
DESPOIS Aurelien
VANDROUX Arnaud
PARTHIOT Steve
FRECHOU Alise
DESMARIS Romain
FRECHOU Inés
FRECHOU Marie
LOCATELLI Cyril
DESNOUVAUX Sylvie
FURET Stephane
BAILLY Nicolas
LACROIX Thomas
JAMET Lucas
CHALANCON Michael
GRISOT Elsa
COLLENOT DUFOUR Léo
CHALAMET Sophie
JACOB Laurent
ANOUAR-TOBLER Maél
HALLEUR Charline
RICHALET Clément

BOYER--FOURQUENAY Louison

GARNIER Lee-L6
DESROCHES JANIN Alix
VELTEN Lenny

COULON Sara

SOARES Romain
VALENSKI Nathan
CLAVEL Sandra

EL BAOU LADUREE Bastien
BELIN Elliott

BENARD Eva

PERCHAT Alexis

HELIOT Juliette
DEBARNOT Vincent
DUMONTIER Thibault
DECATHEAUGRUE Oceane
RAMEAU Corinne

FINELLE Thibaud

MOREL Aurore

Club

Chendve Triathlon Club
LACSHM

DUC IS

Team 1Defy

PONTAILLER SPORT NEW GENERATION

Triathlon Club Seurrois

ASPTT Dijon

PTT DIJON

PONTAILLER SPORT NEW GENERATION
Alliance Dijon Natation

RUN DIVIA

PONTAILLER SPORT NEW GENERATION

SNB
Triathlon Club Seurrois

Association Beaune Athlétisme
Association Beaune Athlétisme
Triathlon club seurrois

BEAUNE

TRIATHLON CLUB SEURROIS
ASDFC

PSNG

ECA

CEB CLUB ESCRIME DE BEAUNE

TDR QUETIGNY
La Choco
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Temps

17:15
17:29
17:32
18:01
18:54
19:04
19:38
19:40
19:51
19:54
20:07
20:17
20:43
20:49
20:52
21:20
21:29
21:29
21:29
21:59
22:01
22:34
22:40
22:45
22:45
22:50
22:56
23:10
23:10
23:23
23:24
23:29
23:29
23:50
23:53
24:02
24:05
24:07
24:19
24:26
24:50
24:55
24:57
24:57
25:00
25:02
25:15
25:17
25:27
25:29
25:38
25:41
25:47
25:53
26:00
26:03
26:13
26:21
26:25
26:39
26:53
27:07
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Résultats - 5km

Moy

km/h
17,39
17,16
17,11
16,65
15,87
15,73
15,28
15,25
15,11
15,08
14,91
14,79
14,48
14,41
14,38
14,06
13,96
13,96
13,96
13,65
13,63
13,29
13,24
13,19
13,19
13,14
13,08
12,95
12,95
12,83
12,82
12,78
12,78
12,59
12,56
12,48
12,46
12,44
12,34
12,28
12,08
12,04
12,02
12,02
12,00
11,98
11,88
11,87
11,79
11,77
11,70
11,68
11,64
11,59
11,54
11,52
11,44
11,39
11,36
11,26
11,16
11,06
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Par cat.

1° SEH/17
2° SEH/17
1° CAH/8
1° M1H/7
2° M1H/7
3° SEH/17
2° CAH/8
1° MIH/8
3° CAH/8
1° MOH/5
4° SEH/17
2° MIH/8
2° MOH/5
3° MIH/8
4° MIH/8
4° CAH/8
1° ESH/3
5° CAH/8
1° JUH/2
1° MIF/7
1° ESF/8
1° M5H/2
1° M2H/4
2° M2H/4
3° M1H/7
1° CAF/2
5° MIH/8
2° ESF/8
1° JUF/4
1° M3H/2
1° M4F/3
1° M4H/2
3° M2H/4
4° M1H/7
5° SEH/17
2° M4H/2
1° SEF/18
6° MIH/8
1° M3F/5
1° M6H/3
3° MOH/5
2° SEF/18
6° SEH/17
2° MIF/7
7° SEH/17
3° MIF/7
2° ESH/3
3° SEF/18
6° CAH/8
8° SEH/17
1° M2F/3
9° SEH/17
7° MIH/8
2° JUF/4
10° SEH/17
4° MIF/7
2° M3H/2
11° SEH/17
4° SEF/18
2° M3F/5
12° SEH/17
1° MOF/7
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Pl Dos  Nom-prénom

63 361 LANERY Nathanaélle
64 455 CLAUDON Alexis

65 471 MEOT Lisa

66 438 GAILLARDET Gaelle
67 358 SABRE Christine

68 470 PEREIRA Elina

69 382 DELACOUR Sébastien
70 460 GAUTHIER Lisa

71 392 DELTORT Gilles

72 462 BLAL Bachar

73 440 GAILLARD Pauline
74 391 DELTORT Marie France
75 451 BAUDET Matheo

76 436 BERTRAND Arnaud
77 417 SOARES Thomas

78 400 BAUDOT Alexandre
79 399 COUASNON Amélie
80 423 PERNET Marie-Pierre
81 425 PERCHE Laurence
82 420 BOYER--FOURQUENAY Clelia
83 430 DEHER Fanny

84 475 DEHER Olivia

85 431 MAITRE Marine

86 466 BASTOS Alyssa

87 463 VIEUX Vincent

88 450 LAMBERT Tanguy

89 444  ESLAR Marina

90 449 FAIG Alizée

91 424  MOUGET Pauline

92 447  BOISSELET Aurore
93 363 MOUGIN Lya

94 362 KERROUM Samia

95 396 PITOU Davina

96 366 DOUGNIER Laurent
97 448 MONTCHARMONT Léa
98 376 ADAMON Lucie

99 377 ADAMON Enzyse
100 360 DAVID Romane
101 367 MIGNOT Fanny
102 365 BALLIN Mathilde
103 408 EY Karine

104 411 BESANCON Charlene
105 457 GARNAUD Francois
106 464 ERARD Clementine
107 415 ESPIN Ketty

108 416  GONCALVES Karine
109 384 GABIOT Emma
110 409 MARCOTTE Flavie
111 401 CHARLIER Emmanuel
112 410 LEPETIT Léo

113 445 MOTTARD Patricia
114 370 CABAUD Marine
115 446 BERGAMI Melissa
116 461 DECUREY Amelie
117 357 BRESSON Corinne
118 476 GOMEZ Melina
119 369 VOINET Ketty

Abandons (1)
DNF 402 ROBLET Benjamin
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Club

Les Drambonnais

Asvbd kayak

PONTAILLER SPORT NEW GENERATION

ASDFC
ASCEA

Demange

ASDFC

Les Colocs
Bericap
Les Colocs

Bericap
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Temps

27:14
27:33
27:58
28:17
28:20
28:35
29:09
29:16
29:17
29:17
29:17
29:17
29:50
29:59
29:59
29:59
30:03
30:05
30:09
31:07
31:15
31:28
31:32
31:38
31:40
31:41
31:44
31:46
31:48
32:07
32:15
32:15
32:18
32:18
32:18
32:21
32:21
32:40
32:50
32:50
33:01
33:01
33:04
33:17
33:23
33:23
33:48
33:52
33:52
33:52
34:01
34:12
34:27
34:28
34:30
36:52
37:30

Abandon

Moy

km/h
11,02
10,89
10,73
10,61
10,59
10,50
10,29
10,25
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,06
10,01
10,01
10,01
9,98
9,97
9,95
9,64
9,60
9,53
9,51
9,48
9,47
9,47
9,45
9,44
9,43
9,34
9,30
9,30
9,29
9,29
9,29
9,27
9,27
9,18
9,14
9,14
9,09
9,09
9,07
9,01
8,99
8,99
8,88
8,86
8,86
8,86
8,82
8,77
8,71
8,70
8,70
8,14
8,00

Par cat.

1° M1F/5
8° MIH/8
5° MIF/7
3° M3F/5
1° M5F/2
3° ESF/8
4° M2H/4
6° MIF/7
2° M5H/2
2° M6H/3
5° SEF/18
2° M5F/2
7° CAH/8
4° MOH/5
2° JUH/2
13° SEH/17
6° SEF/18
7° SEF/18
4° M3F/5
4° ESF/8
2° MOF/7
8° SEF/18
9° SEF/18
2° CAF/2
8° CAH/8
14° SEH/17
2° M1F/5
10° SEF/18
3° MOF/7
11° SEF/18
7° MIF/7
3° M1F/5
4° M1F/5
5° M1H/7
5° ESF/8
4° MOF/7
6° M1H/7
12° SEF/18
13° SEF/18
3° JUF/4
2° M2F/3
14° SEF/18
5° MOH/5
5° MOF/7
6° MOF/7
5° M3F/5
6° ESF/8
7° ESF/8
15° SEH/17
16° SEH/17
15° SEF/18
16° SEF/18
17° SEF/18
5° M1F/5
2° M4F/3
7° MOF/7
3° M2F/3
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